2) A major research project sponsored by Science and Engineering Research Board (SERB) on “Cultural 
Responses to Climate Change in Central India during Holocene Epoch: A multiproxy study”. Humane, 

Samaya, S. (Principal Investigator) and Humane, Sumedh K. (Co- Investigator), Total Outlay: 
39,14,240/- (Rupees thirty nine lakhs fourteen thousand two hundred forty only) (DOA: 30/12/2021, 

For 03 years), CRG/2021/005910 dated 27 December, 2021. 

15) Edited Volume and Books Published:05 

16) Editor of  Journal Geosciences Research, GGS, Nagpur  

17)Coordinator of Nagpur- Student Chapter of Paleontological Society of India, Lucknow